
P R E F E R R E D
 S U P P L I E R S   

The Italian Villa recommends a selection of trusted suppliers who are
familiar with the venue, ensuring a seamless experience for your event.

C E L E B R A N T  
Caron Khan - 07967 524 578 / www.caronkhancelebrant.co.uk

R E G I S T R A R
Poole Registry Office - 01202 123232 / www.bcpcouncil.gov.uk/home 

W E D D I N G  A T T I R E  
Avenue 51 Bridal - 07584131193 / www.avenue51bridal.co.uk

Chameleon Bride - 01202 425721 / chameleonbride.co.uk

H A I R  &  M A K E  U P
Hampshire Brides - 07816165397 / www.hampshirebrides.co.uk 

Georgia Natural Shore Beauty - 07870 428 520 / www.georgiaroundmakeupartist.com

C O N T E N T  C R E A T O R S  &  V I D E O G R A P H E R S
The Unfiltered Contents  - @theunfilteredcontents

Magic Moments Social - www.magicmomentssocial.co.uk
Thompson Wedding Films - www.thompsonweddingfilms.co.uk

P H O T O G R A P H E R S  
Joe Weil - 07814 720 258 / www.joeweil.co.uk

Hollyhock Photography - 07833 253 570 / www.h﻿ollyhockphotography.co.uk
Emma Hurley Photography - 07882 008 416 / www.emmahurleyphotography.com

M U S I C
Simon Woodley Pianist - 07763 131 435 / www.simonwoodleypianist.com

 Lyndsey Cooper Vocalist - 07713  564 923/ lyndseycoopervocalist@yahoo.com
Claire Live Sax -  07976 632 766 / www.livesax.co.uk

DJ, Dance Floor & Lighting: 11:11 Events - 07952 513696/ www.1111.events
MRC Dance - www.mrcdance.co.uk

tel:07584131193
https://www.instagram.com/theunfilteredcontents/


P R E F E R R E D
 S U P P L I E R S   

The Italian Villa recommends a selection of trusted suppliers who are
familiar with the venue, ensuring a seamless experience for your event.

F L O R I S T
Hillview Flowers - 01202 511592 / www.hillviewflowers.co.uk 

Tiger Lily Occasions - 07845 000 454 / www.tigerlilyoccasions.com

E N T E R T A I N M E N T  
The Photo Boot﻿h Bournemouth - 01202 287087 / www.photoboothbournemouth.co.uk 

Magic by Alfie- 07850 544 779/ www.magicbyalfie.com
Ink and Lace Illustrated / www.inkandlace.co.uk

Absolute Fun Casino - 01202 600699 / www.absolutefuncasino.co.uk 
iSmile Photobooth - 01202 252942 / www.ismilebooth.co.uk 
Event Cart Hire- 01202 082011 / www.eventscarthire.co.uk

C A K E S  
Cake by Sadie Smith - 01202 603534 / www.cakebysadiesmith.co.uk

Cocoa & Whey - 07904536091 / www.cocoaandwheycakes.co.uk
 Contempo Cakes Bournemouth - 07787 566 654 / www.contempocakes.com

S T A T I O N E R Y  &  V E N U E  D R E S S E R S
Spark Event Hire - 07873 210 538 / www.sparkeventhire.co.uk

Coastal Event Styling - 07799664421 / www.coastaleventstyling.co.uk
Taddle Farm Tents - 07737 061 843 / www.taddlefarmtents.co.uk

T R A N S P O R T
Dorset Dubhire - 01202 848857 / www.dorsetdubhire.com 

United Taxis - 01202 556677 

E V E N T  C H I L D C A R E  
 The Wedding Crècherz - 07530961325 / www.theweddingcrecherz.com


